World SX Abu Dhabi GP

Sector 1

Pos Nbr Rider

1 16
2 122
3 20
4 96
5 945
6 59
7 58
8 19
9 800
10 125
© MGMTiming

Thompson
Mumford
Todd
Webster
Bourdon
Wageman
Yoder
Bogle
Alessi

Neese

Time
13.044
13.184
13.253
13.468
13.637
13.653
13.681
13.746
13.769
13.786

Nbr
122

20
945
58
16
19
96
800
125
59

World

Sector 2

Rider
Mumford

Todd
Bourdon
Yoder
Thompson
Bogle
Webster
Alessi
Neese

Wageman

Supercross
Championship .

Time
10.371
10.572
10.592
10.593
10.694
10.721
10.802
11.002
11.061
11.146
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04/11/23 Etihad Arena

SX2 - Practice Group 2

Best sectors

Sector 3
Nbr Rider Time Nbr
20 Todd 10.840 122
122 Mumford  10.864 16
16 Thompson 10.866 20
945 Bourdon 10.955 945
58 Yoder 11.003 58
96 Webster 11.020 96
800 Alessi 11.109 19
19 Bogle 11.153 800
125 Neese 11.191 59
59 Wageman 11.211 125

Abu Dhabi, Saturday 04 November 2023
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Ideal Time Classification

Rider

Thompson C.

Mumford C.
Todd W.
Webster A.
Bourdon H.
Wageman K.
Yoder J.
Bogle M.
Alessi R.

Neese L.

Ideal
34.419

34.604
34.665
35.184
35.277
35.290
35.620
35.880
36.010
36.038

Best
34.522

34.927
34.929
35.197
35.505
35.576
35.620
36.306
36.244
36.178

Diff.
0.103

0.323
0.264
0.013
0.228
0.286

0.426
0.234
0.140
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